
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

St.Nr.
93
81
11

119
88

150
364

74
4

75
66
94

352
62
84
82
80
61
76
68
69

Klasse
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2

Name
Jörg Oehler
Ingo Clarner
Peter Schreiner
Stefan Grünwald
Klaus Kurzer
Rainer Schönecker
Uwe Ralf Schreiber
Manfred Börschlein
Gerhard Schreiner
Reinhold Wirth
Stefan Tröger
Frank Pflenzel
Thomas Mönch
Mathias Koch
Manfred Leidel
Karl-Heinz Möser
Dieter Narr
Bernd Haupt
Horst Mirwald
Valentin Süss
Georg Christgau

Wohnort
Cadolzburg
Eckental
Bamberg
Lampertshausen
Igensdorf
Esslingen
Hallstadt
Pleinfeld
Ebrach
Gerhardshofen
Rehau
Camburg
Bamberg
Lichtenfels
Leinburg
Döhlau
Hof
Triptis
Hartmannshof
Schlüsselfeld
Langenzenn

Fabrikat
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
CCM
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM

Bewerber
MSC Eichenberg
MC Mühlhausen
MSC Fränkische Schweiz
Freisinger Bär
MC Ansbach
MSC Frickenhausen
MSC Triptis
MSC Eichenberg
MSC Fränkische Schweiz
MSV Rangau Uehlfeld
MSC Höchstädt im ADAC
MC Tauperlitz
MC Mühlhausen
AMC Hohe Asslitz Sonnefeld
MC Frankenjura e.V. im ADAC
MC Tauperlitz
MC Tauperlitz
MSC Höchstädt im ADAC
MC Frankenjura e.V. im ADAC
MSF Burgwindheim
MC Ansbach

Rnd.
6
5
6
5
7
6
6
4
4
3
7
6
6
6
6
6
4
6
6
6
5

Beste Zeit.
1:47.167
1:53.907
1:56.296
2:01.579
2:02.341
2:02.364
2:02.691
2:03.155
2:03.477
2:03.777
2:04.088
2:08.622
2:10.874
2:14.156
2:15.568
2:15.718
2:16.965
2:17.185
2:22.207
2:27.252
2:30.723

Diff.

6.740
9.129

14.412
15.174
15.197
15.524
15.988
16.310
16.610
16.921
21.455
23.707
26.989
28.401
28.551
29.798
30.018
35.040
40.085
43.556

Zweitbeste
2:14.390
2:23.736
1:56.645
2:01.745
2:03.708
2:05.165
2:06.004
2:03.169
2:04.791
2:05.038
2:04.153
2:08.623
2:11.252
2:16.329
2:19.310
2:17.018
2:17.522
2:17.687
2:23.302
2:29.772
2:31.414

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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36. Ansbacher ADAC MotoCross
Klasse 7.2

Pflichttraining Kl7.2

Practice started at 11:55:12

Ansbach Leutershausen 1,560 Km

02.07.2011 11:55

36. Ansbacher ADAC-Motocross
2. / 3. Juli 2011


